
TERMS
$500 MINIMUM ORDER

$2000 OR MORE RECEIVES 90 DAY TERMS
$3000 OR MORE RECEIVES 90 DAY TERMS + PREPAID FREIGHT

TERMS AND PRICING FROM THIS FLYER CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER 
OFFERS OR SALES

BC TOLL FREE 1-877-588-3311
ONT TOLL FREE 1-800-367-6089  

CAD 
PRICING

PARTS@BRABEREQ.COM

*OFFER AVAILABLE 
APRIL 1-30TH, 2021

20FT CHAIN ASSEMBLIES
GRADE 70 - DOT APPROVED

CLEVIS SAFETY SLIP HOOKS
GRADE 70

CLEVIS GRAB HOOKS 
GRADE 70

5/16” 
64.100.010

1/4”  
64.100.009

RATCHETING LOAD BINDERS

5/16”- 3/8” 
64.199.002

1/4”- 5/16” 
64.199.001

16FT CHAIN ASSEMBLIES
GRADE 70 - DOT APPROVED 

25FT CHAIN ASSEMBLIES
GRADE 70 - DOT APPROVED

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 10

HITCH PINS - FORGED
FOLD OVER HANDLE WITH CHAIN

HITCH PINS - GRADE 5
RED HANDLE

LYNCH PINS
DOT APPROVED

PTO LOCK PINS
5/16” x 2-1/4”

HAIR PIN ASSORTMENT KIT
150 PIECES / 6 SIZES

COTTER PIN ASSORTMENT KIT
555 PIECES / 6 SIZES

1/2”- 5/8” 
64.199.004

5/16” 
64.110.007

1/4”  
64.110.006

3/8” 
64.110.008

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 10

3/8”  
64.025.038

3/8” 
64.020.038

5/16”  
64.020.516

1/2” 
64.020.005

3/8” 
64.016.038

5/16”  
64.016.516

5/8”x3-1/4” 
702HP

1/2”x4-1/2”  
705HP

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 5

1”x7-1/2” 
706HPR

3/4”x6-1/4”  
700HPR

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 5

7/16”x1-1/4” 
801LP

1/4”x1-1/4”  
800LP

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 100

ROUND 
900PA

SQUARE  
904PA

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 5

67.100.150 67.100.555

BRABEREQ.COM

CHAIN & FARM HARDWARE APRIL



TRAILER & TOWING

DUAL TOW BALL MOUNT
1-7/8” BALL WITH 2” DROP
2” BALL WITH 3/4” RISE

18W LED FLOOD LIGHT
6 X 3W EPISTAR LEDS

LED TRAILER LIGHT KIT
SUBMERSIBLE
22’ WIRING HARNESS

TRAILER COUPLER
2” CHANNEL / 2” BALL

A-FRAME TRAILER COUPLER
2” BALL

TRAILER TOW BALLS
SOLID STEEL CONSTRUCTION 
WITH CHROME FINISH

TERMS
$500 MINIMUM ORDER

$2000 OR MORE RECEIVES 90 DAY TERMS
$3000 OR MORE RECEIVES 90 DAY TERMS + PREPAID FREIGHT

TERMS AND PRICING FROM THIS FLYER CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER 
OFFERS OR SALES

BC TOLL FREE 1-877-588-3311
ONT TOLL FREE 1-800-367-6089  

CAD 
PRICING

PARTS@BRABEREQ.COM

*OFFER AVAILABLE 
APRIL 1-30TH, 2021

TRIPLE TOW BALL, CLEVIS OPENING
SOLID SHAFT / CHROME PLATED
1-7/8”, 2” & 2-5/16”

BUMPER MOUNT HITCH
SLOTTED HOLES FOR ADJUSTABLE 
MOUNTING OPTIONS

1200LB ZINC PLATED SWIVEL JACK
6” WHEEL, 10” LIFT RANGE
SWIVEL FLANGE MOUNT

3500LB ELECTRIC TRAILER JACK
8-1/2” - 31-1/2” RANGE
A-FRAME MOUNT

HAND WINCH WITH NYLON STRAP 
1 SPEED - 1600LB CAPACITY
20’ STRAP LENGTH

HAND WINCH WITH BRAIDED CABLE
2 SPEED - 2500LB CAPACITY
10’ CABLE LENGTH

2”x1” 
64.500.350

2”x7/8”  
64.500.349

2-5/16”x1” 
64.500.351

64.500.004 64.800.726

  
64.500.022

 
64.500.026

2” RECEIVER 
64.500.106

12V DC  
BE-800-EL

  
TJ-06-01KX

  
LF1801

  
64.500.200

  
64.500.250

  
LST1222

*DIAMETER x THREAD

BRABEREQ.COM

APRIL


